10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

Position

Administrative Law Judge I,
Unemployment Insurance Appeals
Board, Range A

Systems Software Specialist 1|
(Supervisory)

Administrative Law Judge II,
Unemployment Insurance Appeals
Board, Range A

Administrative Law Judge II,
Unemployment Insurance Appeals
Board, Range A

Presiding Administrative Law
Judge, Unemployment Insurance
Appeals Board

Administrative Law Judge II,
Unemployment Insurance Appeals
Board, Range A

Administrative Law Judge II,
Unemployment Insurance Appeals
Board, Range A

Director/Employment Development
Dept

C.E.A., Range C

C.E.A, Range A

Senior Information Systems Analyst
(Specialist), Range A

Data Processing Manager llI

Administrative Law Judge II,
Unemployment Insurance Appeals
Board, Range A

Chair, California Unemployment
Insurance Appeals Board

Staff Information Systems Analyst
(Specialist), Range A

Other Positions Held State Department

Employment Development
Department

Employment Development
Department

Employment Development
Department

Employment Development
Department

Employment Development
Department

Employment Development
Department

Employment Development
Department

Employment Development
Department

Employment Development
Department

Employment Development
Department

Employment Development
Department

Employment Development
Department

Employment Development
Department

Employment Development
Department

Employment Development
Department

Subdivision

Unemployment Insurance
Appeal

Unemployment Insurance
Appeal

Unemployment Insurance
Appeal

Unemployment Insurance
Appeal

Unemployment Insurance
Appeal

Unemployment Insurance
Appeal

Unemployment Insurance
Appeal

Unemployment Insurance
Appeal

Unemployment Insurance
Appeal

Total Wages

$217,533

$211,069

$210,927

$207,100

$189,543

$183,371

$169,693

$156,269

$148,743

$148,698

$144,000

$142,939

$140,618

$140,561

$137,374



16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

Chief Deputy Director/Employment
Development Dept

Presiding Administrative Law
Judge, Unemployment Insurance
Appeals Board

Executive Director, Employment
Training Panel/Employment
Development Department

Deputy Director, Employment
Development Department

Administrative Law Judge II,
Unemployment Insurance Appeals
Board, Range A

C.E.AA, Range B

Presiding Administrative Law
Judge, Unemployment Insurance
Appeals Board

Presiding Administrative Law
Judge, Unemployment Insurance
Appeals Board

Presiding Administrative Law
Judge, Unemployment Insurance
Appeals Board

Member, California Unemployment
Insurance Appeals Board, EDD

Presiding Administrative Law
Judge, Unemployment Insurance
Appeals Board

Tax Administrator I, Employment
Development Department

Executive Director, California
Workforce Investment Board

Presiding Administrative Law
Judge, Unemployment Insurance
Appeals Board

Employment Development
Department

Employment Development
Department

Employment Development
Department

Employment Development
Department

Employment Development
Department

Employment Development
Department

Employment Development
Department

Employment Development
Department

Employment Development
Department

Employment Development
Department

Employment Development
Department

Employment Development
Department

Employment Development
Department

Employment Development
Department

Unemployment Insurance
Appeal

Employment Training Panel

Unemployment Insurance
Appeal

Unemployment Insurance
Appeal

Unemployment Insurance
Appeal

Unemployment Insurance
Appeal

Unemployment Insurance
Appeal

Unemployment Insurance
Appeal

Unemployment Insurance
Appeal

CA Workforce Investment
Board

Unemployment Insurance
Appeal

$137,353

$137,169

$136,866

$136,235

$134,975

$134,365

$134,321

$134,207

$134,158

$133,679

$132,996

$132,297

$132,258

$132,068



30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41,

42.

Presiding Administrative Law
Judge, Unemployment Insurance
Appeals Board

Administrative Law Judge |,
Unemployment Insurance Appeals
Board

Administrative Law Judge II,
Unemployment Insurance Appeals
Board, Range A

Administrative Law Judge II,
Unemployment Insurance Appeals
Board, Range A

Administrative Law Judge II,
Unemployment Insurance Appeals
Board, Range A

Presiding Administrative Law
Judge, Unemployment Insurance
Appeals Board

Presiding Administrative Law
Judge, Unemployment Insurance
Appeals Board

Administrative Law Judge lI,
Unemployment Insurance Appeals
Board, Range A

Administrative Law Judge lI,
Unemployment Insurance Appeals
Board, Range A

Administrative Law Judge II,
Unemployment Insurance Appeals
Board, Range A

Presiding Administrative Law
Judge, Unemployment Insurance
Appeals Board

Administrative Law Judge II,
Unemployment Insurance Appeals
Board, Range A

Administrative Law Judge II,
Unemployment Insurance Appeals
Board, Range A

Employment Development
Department

Employment Development
Department

Employment Development
Department

Employment Development
Department

Employment Development
Department

Employment Development
Department

Employment Development
Department

Employment Development
Department

Employment Development
Department

Employment Development
Department

Employment Development
Department

Employment Development
Department

Employment Development
Department

Unemployment Insurance
Appeal

Unemployment Insurance
Appeal

Unemployment Insurance
Appeal

Unemployment Insurance
Appeal

Unemployment Insurance
Appeal

Unemployment Insurance
Appeal

Unemployment Insurance
Appeal

Unemployment Insurance
Appeal

Unemployment Insurance
Appeal

Unemployment Insurance
Appeal

Unemployment Insurance
Appeal

Unemployment Insurance
Appeal

Unemployment Insurance
Appeal

$132,047

$131,869

$131,501

$131,501

$131,395

$131,284

$131,057

$130,279

$130,279

$130,279

$130,233

$129,993

$129,979



43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49,

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

55.

56.

Administrative Law Judge I,
Unemployment Insurance Appeals
Board, Range A

Administrative Law Judge I,
Unemployment Insurance Appeals
Board, Range A

Administrative Law Judge II,
Unemployment Insurance Appeals
Board, Range A

Administrative Law Judge II,
Unemployment Insurance Appeals
Board, Range A

CEA, Range B

Administrative Law Judge II,
Unemployment Insurance Appeals
Board, Range A

Administrative Law Judge II,
Unemployment Insurance Appeals
Board, Range A

Administrative Law Judge II,
Unemployment Insurance Appeals
Board, Range A

Presiding Administrative Law
Judge, Unemployment Insurance
Appeals Board

Presiding Administrative Law
Judge, Unemployment Insurance
Appeals Board

C.E.A., Range C

Administrative Law Judge II,
Unemployment Insurance Appeals
Board, Range A

Attorney Ill, Range A

Administrative Law Judge II,
Unemployment Insurance Appeals
Board, Range A

Employment Development
Department

Employment Development
Department

Employment Development
Department

Employment Development
Department

Employment Development
Department

Employment Development
Department

Employment Development
Department

Employment Development
Department

Employment Development
Department

Employment Development
Department

Employment Development
Department

Employment Development
Department

Employment Development
Department

Employment Development
Department

Unemployment Insurance
Appeal

Unemployment Insurance
Appeal

Unemployment Insurance
Appeal

Unemployment Insurance
Appeal

Unemployment Insurance
Appeal

Unemployment Insurance
Appeal

Unemployment Insurance
Appeal

Unemployment Insurance
Appeal

Unemployment Insurance
Appeal

Unemployment Insurance
Appeal

Unemployment Insurance
Appeal

$129,979

$129,979

$129,979

$129,938

$129,827

$129,814

$129,667

$129,667

$129,386

$129,218

$128,836

$128,746

$128,691

$128,574



57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

Administrative Law Judge I,
Unemployment Insurance Appeals
Board, Range A

Administrative Law Judge I,
Unemployment Insurance Appeals
Board, Range A

Presiding Administrative Law
Judge, Unemployment Insurance
Appeals Board

Administrative Law Judge II,
Unemployment Insurance Appeals
Board, Range A

Administrative Law Judge II,
Unemployment Insurance Appeals
Board, Range A

Administrative Law Judge II,
Unemployment Insurance Appeals
Board, Range A

Presiding Administrative Law
Judge, Unemployment Insurance
Appeals Board

Administrative Law Judge lI,
Unemployment Insurance Appeals
Board, Range A

Administrative Law Judge lI,
Unemployment Insurance Appeals
Board, Range A

Administrative Law Judge II,
Unemployment Insurance Appeals
Board, Range A

C.EA, Range C

C.EA, Range B

Administrative Law Judge II,
Unemployment Insurance Appeals
Board, Range A

Employment Development
Department

Employment Development
Department

Employment Development
Department

Employment Development
Department

Employment Development
Department

Employment Development
Department

Employment Development
Department

Employment Development
Department

Employment Development
Department

Employment Development
Department

Employment Development
Department

Employment Development
Department

Employment Development
Department

Unemployment Insurance
Appeal

Unemployment Insurance
Appeal

Unemployment Insurance
Appeal

Unemployment Insurance
Appeal

Unemployment Insurance
Appeal

Unemployment Insurance
Appeal

Unemployment Insurance
Appeal

Unemployment Insurance
Appeal

Unemployment Insurance
Appeal

Unemployment Insurance
Appeal

Employment Training Panel

Unemployment Insurance
Appeal

$128,419

$128,355

$128,333

$128,233

$127,988

$127,919

$127,873

$127,837

$127,692

$127,657

$127,451

$127,403

$127,307



70.

71.

72.

73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

Administrative Law Judge I,
Unemployment Insurance Appeals
Board, Range A

Administrative Law Judge I,
Unemployment Insurance Appeals
Board, Range A

Administrative Law Judge II,
Unemployment Insurance Appeals
Board, Range A

C.EA, Range C

Administrative Law Judge lI,
Unemployment Insurance Appeals
Board, Range A

Administrative Law Judge II,
Unemployment Insurance Appeals
Board, Range A

Administrative Law Judge II,
Unemployment Insurance Appeals
Board, Range A

C.EA, Range C

Administrative Law Judge lI,
Unemployment Insurance Appeals
Board, Range A

Administrative Law Judge II,
Unemployment Insurance Appeals
Board, Range A

Administrative Law Judge II,
Unemployment Insurance Appeals
Board, Range A

Administrative Law Judge II,
Unemployment Insurance Appeals
Board, Range A

Administrative Law Judge II,
Unemployment Insurance Appeals
Board, Range A

Data Processing Manager Il

Employment Development
Department

Employment Development
Department

Employment Development
Department

Employment Development
Department

Employment Development
Department

Employment Development
Department

Employment Development
Department

Employment Development
Department

Employment Development
Department

Employment Development
Department

Employment Development
Department

Employment Development
Department

Employment Development
Department

Employment Development
Department

Unemployment Insurance
Appeal

Unemployment Insurance
Appeal

Unemployment Insurance
Appeal

Unemployment Insurance
Appeal

Unemployment Insurance
Appeal

Unemployment Insurance
Appeal

Unemployment Insurance
Appeal

Unemployment Insurance
Appeal

Unemployment Insurance
Appeal

Unemployment Insurance
Appeal

Unemployment Insurance
Appeal

$127,189

$127,162

$127,152

$127,088

$127,025

$127,011

$126,961

$126,960

$126,894

$126,872

$126,872

$126,858

$126,797

$126,741



84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

91.

92.

93.

94,

95.

96.

Administrative Law Judge I,
Unemployment Insurance Appeals
Board, Range A

Administrative Law Judge I,
Unemployment Insurance Appeals
Board, Range A

Administrative Law Judge II,
Unemployment Insurance Appeals
Board, Range A

Administrative Law Judge II,
Unemployment Insurance Appeals
Board, Range A

Administrative Law Judge II,
Unemployment Insurance Appeals
Board, Range A

Administrative Law Judge II,
Unemployment Insurance Appeals
Board, Range A

Administrative Law Judge II,
Unemployment Insurance Appeals
Board, Range A

Administrative Law Judge lI,
Unemployment Insurance Appeals
Board, Range A

Administrative Law Judge lI,
Unemployment Insurance Appeals
Board, Range A

Administrative Law Judge II,
Unemployment Insurance Appeals
Board, Range A

Data Processing Manager IV

Administrative Law Judge II,
Unemployment Insurance Appeals
Board, Range A

Administrative Law Judge II,
Unemployment Insurance Appeals
Board, Range A

Employment Development
Department

Employment Development
Department

Employment Development
Department

Employment Development
Department

Employment Development
Department

Employment Development
Department

Employment Development
Department

Employment Development
Department

Employment Development
Department

Employment Development
Department

Employment Development
Department

Employment Development
Department

Employment Development
Department

Unemployment Insurance
Appeal

Unemployment Insurance
Appeal

Unemployment Insurance
Appeal

Unemployment Insurance
Appeal

Unemployment Insurance
Appeal

Unemployment Insurance
Appeal

Unemployment Insurance
Appeal

Unemployment Insurance
Appeal

Unemployment Insurance
Appeal

Unemployment Insurance
Appeal

Unemployment Insurance
Appeal

Unemployment Insurance
Appeal

$126,712

$126,684

$126,601

$126,564

$126,238

$126,221

$126,213

$126,013

$126,012

$125,990

$125,931

$125,848

$125,824



97.

98.

99.

100.

Administrative Law Judge I,
Unemployment Insurance Appeals
Board, Range A

Administrative Law Judge I,
Unemployment Insurance Appeals
Board, Range A

Administrative Law Judge II,
Unemployment Insurance Appeals
Board, Range A

Administrative Law Judge II,
Unemployment Insurance Appeals
Board, Range A

Employment Development
Department

Employment Development
Department

Employment Development
Department

Employment Development
Department

Unemployment Insurance
Appeal

Unemployment Insurance
Appeal

Unemployment Insurance
Appeal

Unemployment Insurance
Appeal

$125,806

$125,768

$125,749

$125,617



