	Position	Other Positions Held	State Department	Subdivision	Total Wages
1.	Administrative Law Judge II, Unemployment Insurance Appeals Board, Range A		Employment Development Department	Unemployment Insurance Appeal	\$217,533
2.	Systems Software Specialist III (Supervisory)		Employment Development Department		\$211,069
3.	Administrative Law Judge II, Unemployment Insurance Appeals Board, Range A		Employment Development Department	Unemployment Insurance Appeal	\$210,927
4.	Administrative Law Judge II, Unemployment Insurance Appeals Board, Range A		Employment Development Department	Unemployment Insurance Appeal	\$207,100
5.	Presiding Administrative Law Judge, Unemployment Insurance Appeals Board		Employment Development Department	Unemployment Insurance Appeal	\$189,543
6.	Administrative Law Judge II, Unemployment Insurance Appeals Board, Range A		Employment Development Department	Unemployment Insurance Appeal	\$183,371
7.	Administrative Law Judge II, Unemployment Insurance Appeals Board, Range A		Employment Development Department	Unemployment Insurance Appeal	\$169,693
8.	Director/Employment Development Dept		Employment Development Department		\$156,269
9.	C.E.A., Range C		Employment Development Department	Unemployment Insurance Appeal	\$148,743
10.	C.E.A., Range A		Employment Development Department		\$148,698
11.	Senior Information Systems Analyst (Specialist), Range A		Employment Development Department		\$144,000
12.	Data Processing Manager III		Employment Development Department		\$142,939
13.	Administrative Law Judge II, Unemployment Insurance Appeals Board, Range A		Employment Development Department	Unemployment Insurance Appeal	\$140,618
14.	Chair, California Unemployment Insurance Appeals Board		Employment Development Department	Unemployment Insurance Appeal	\$140,561
15.	Staff Information Systems Analyst (Specialist), Range A		Employment Development Department		\$137,374

16.	Chief Deputy Director/Employment Development Dept	Employment Development Department		\$137,353
17.	Presiding Administrative Law Judge, Unemployment Insurance Appeals Board	Employment Development Department	Unemployment Insurance Appeal	\$137,169
18.	Executive Director, Employment Training Panel/Employment Development Department	Employment Development Department	Employment Training Panel	\$136,866
19.	Deputy Director, Employment Development Department	Employment Development Department		\$136,235
20.	Administrative Law Judge II, Unemployment Insurance Appeals Board, Range A	Employment Development Department	Unemployment Insurance Appeal	\$134,975
21.	C.E.A., Range B	Employment Development Department	Unemployment Insurance Appeal	\$134,365
22.	Presiding Administrative Law Judge, Unemployment Insurance Appeals Board	Employment Development Department	Unemployment Insurance Appeal	\$134,321
23.	Presiding Administrative Law Judge, Unemployment Insurance Appeals Board	Employment Development Department	Unemployment Insurance Appeal	\$134,207
24.	Presiding Administrative Law Judge, Unemployment Insurance Appeals Board	Employment Development Department	Unemployment Insurance Appeal	\$134,158
25.	Member, California Unemployment Insurance Appeals Board, EDD	Employment Development Department	Unemployment Insurance Appeal	\$133,679
26.	Presiding Administrative Law Judge, Unemployment Insurance Appeals Board	Employment Development Department	Unemployment Insurance Appeal	\$132,996
27.	Tax Administrator II, Employment Development Department	Employment Development Department		\$132,297
28.	Executive Director, California Workforce Investment Board	Employment Development Department	CA Workforce Investment Board	\$132,258
29.	Presiding Administrative Law Judge, Unemployment Insurance Appeals Board	Employment Development Department	Unemployment Insurance Appeal	\$132,068

30.	Presiding Administrative Law Judge, Unemployment Insurance Appeals Board	Employment Development Department	Unemployment Insurance Appeal	\$132,047
31.	Administrative Law Judge I, Unemployment Insurance Appeals Board	Employment Development Department	Unemployment Insurance Appeal	\$131,869
32.	Administrative Law Judge II, Unemployment Insurance Appeals Board, Range A	Employment Development Department	Unemployment Insurance Appeal	\$131,501
33.	Administrative Law Judge II, Unemployment Insurance Appeals Board, Range A	Employment Development Department	Unemployment Insurance Appeal	\$131,501
34.	Administrative Law Judge II, Unemployment Insurance Appeals Board, Range A	Employment Development Department	Unemployment Insurance Appeal	\$131,395
35.	Presiding Administrative Law Judge, Unemployment Insurance Appeals Board	Employment Development Department	Unemployment Insurance Appeal	\$131,284
36.	Presiding Administrative Law Judge, Unemployment Insurance Appeals Board	Employment Development Department	Unemployment Insurance Appeal	\$131,057
37.	Administrative Law Judge II, Unemployment Insurance Appeals Board, Range A	Employment Development Department	Unemployment Insurance Appeal	\$130,279
38.	Administrative Law Judge II, Unemployment Insurance Appeals Board, Range A	Employment Development Department	Unemployment Insurance Appeal	\$130,279
39.	Administrative Law Judge II, Unemployment Insurance Appeals Board, Range A	Employment Development Department	Unemployment Insurance Appeal	\$130,279
40.	Presiding Administrative Law Judge, Unemployment Insurance Appeals Board	Employment Development Department	Unemployment Insurance Appeal	\$130,233
41.	Administrative Law Judge II, Unemployment Insurance Appeals Board, Range A	Employment Development Department	Unemployment Insurance Appeal	\$129,993
42.	Administrative Law Judge II, Unemployment Insurance Appeals Board, Range A	Employment Development Department	Unemployment Insurance Appeal	\$129,979

43.	Administrative Law Judge II, Unemployment Insurance Appeals Board, Range A	Employment Development Department	Unemployment Insurance Appeal	\$129,979
44.	Administrative Law Judge II, Unemployment Insurance Appeals Board, Range A	Employment Development Department	Unemployment Insurance Appeal	\$129,979
45.	Administrative Law Judge II, Unemployment Insurance Appeals Board, Range A	Employment Development Department	Unemployment Insurance Appeal	\$129,979
46.	Administrative Law Judge II, Unemployment Insurance Appeals Board, Range A	Employment Development Department	Unemployment Insurance Appeal	\$129,938
47.	C.E.A., Range B	Employment Development Department		\$129,827
48.	Administrative Law Judge II, Unemployment Insurance Appeals Board, Range A	Employment Development Department	Unemployment Insurance Appeal	\$129,814
49.	Administrative Law Judge II, Unemployment Insurance Appeals Board, Range A	Employment Development Department	Unemployment Insurance Appeal	\$129,667
50.	Administrative Law Judge II, Unemployment Insurance Appeals Board, Range A	Employment Development Department	Unemployment Insurance Appeal	\$129,667
51.	Presiding Administrative Law Judge, Unemployment Insurance Appeals Board	Employment Development Department	Unemployment Insurance Appeal	\$129,386
52.	Presiding Administrative Law Judge, Unemployment Insurance Appeals Board	Employment Development Department	Unemployment Insurance Appeal	\$129,218
53.	C.E.A., Range C	Employment Development Department		\$128,836
54.	Administrative Law Judge II, Unemployment Insurance Appeals Board, Range A	Employment Development Department	Unemployment Insurance Appeal	\$128,746
55.	Attorney III, Range A	Employment Development Department		\$128,691
56.	Administrative Law Judge II, Unemployment Insurance Appeals Board, Range A	Employment Development Department	Unemployment Insurance Appeal	\$128,574

57.	Administrative Law Judge II, Unemployment Insurance Appeals Board, Range A	Employment Development Department	Unemployment Insurance Appeal	\$128,419
58.	Administrative Law Judge II, Unemployment Insurance Appeals Board, Range A	Employment Development Department	Unemployment Insurance Appeal	\$128,355
59.	Presiding Administrative Law Judge, Unemployment Insurance Appeals Board	Employment Development Department	Unemployment Insurance Appeal	\$128,333
60.	Administrative Law Judge II, Unemployment Insurance Appeals Board, Range A	Employment Development Department	Unemployment Insurance Appeal	\$128,233
61.	Administrative Law Judge II, Unemployment Insurance Appeals Board, Range A	Employment Development Department	Unemployment Insurance Appeal	\$127,988
62.	Administrative Law Judge II, Unemployment Insurance Appeals Board, Range A	Employment Development Department	Unemployment Insurance Appeal	\$127,919
63.	Presiding Administrative Law Judge, Unemployment Insurance Appeals Board	Employment Development Department	Unemployment Insurance Appeal	\$127,873
64.	Administrative Law Judge II, Unemployment Insurance Appeals Board, Range A	Employment Development Department	Unemployment Insurance Appeal	\$127,837
65.	Administrative Law Judge II, Unemployment Insurance Appeals Board, Range A	Employment Development Department	Unemployment Insurance Appeal	\$127,692
66.	Administrative Law Judge II, Unemployment Insurance Appeals Board, Range A	Employment Development Department	Unemployment Insurance Appeal	\$127,657
67.	C.E.A., Range C	Employment Development Department		\$127,451
68.	C.E.A., Range B	Employment Development Department	Employment Training Panel	\$127,403
69.	Administrative Law Judge II, Unemployment Insurance Appeals Board, Range A	Employment Development Department	Unemployment Insurance Appeal	\$127,307

70.	Administrative Law Judge II, Unemployment Insurance Appeals Board, Range A	Employment Development Department	Unemployment Insurance Appeal	\$127,189
71.	Administrative Law Judge II, Unemployment Insurance Appeals Board, Range A	Employment Development Department	Unemployment Insurance Appeal	\$127,162
72.	Administrative Law Judge II, Unemployment Insurance Appeals Board, Range A	Employment Development Department	Unemployment Insurance Appeal	\$127,152
73.	C.E.A., Range C	Employment Development Department		\$127,088
74.	Administrative Law Judge II, Unemployment Insurance Appeals Board, Range A	Employment Development Department	Unemployment Insurance Appeal	\$127,025
75.	Administrative Law Judge II, Unemployment Insurance Appeals Board, Range A	Employment Development Department	Unemployment Insurance Appeal	\$127,011
76.	Administrative Law Judge II, Unemployment Insurance Appeals Board, Range A	Employment Development Department	Unemployment Insurance Appeal	\$126,961
77.	C.E.A., Range C	Employment Development Department		\$126,960
78.	Administrative Law Judge II, Unemployment Insurance Appeals Board, Range A	Employment Development Department	Unemployment Insurance Appeal	\$126,894
79.	Administrative Law Judge II, Unemployment Insurance Appeals Board, Range A	Employment Development Department	Unemployment Insurance Appeal	\$126,872
80.	Administrative Law Judge II, Unemployment Insurance Appeals Board, Range A	Employment Development Department	Unemployment Insurance Appeal	\$126,872
81.	Administrative Law Judge II, Unemployment Insurance Appeals Board, Range A	Employment Development Department	Unemployment Insurance Appeal	\$126,858
82.	Administrative Law Judge II, Unemployment Insurance Appeals Board, Range A	Employment Development Department	Unemployment Insurance Appeal	\$126,797
83.	Data Processing Manager III	Employment Development Department		\$126,741

84.	Administrative Law Judge II, Unemployment Insurance Appeals Board, Range A	Employment Development Department	Unemployment Insurance Appeal	\$126,712
85.	Administrative Law Judge II, Unemployment Insurance Appeals Board, Range A	Employment Development Department	Unemployment Insurance Appeal	\$126,684
86.	Administrative Law Judge II, Unemployment Insurance Appeals Board, Range A	Employment Development Department	Unemployment Insurance Appeal	\$126,601
87.	Administrative Law Judge II, Unemployment Insurance Appeals Board, Range A	Employment Development Department	Unemployment Insurance Appeal	\$126,564
88.	Administrative Law Judge II, Unemployment Insurance Appeals Board, Range A	Employment Development Department	Unemployment Insurance Appeal	\$126,238
89.	Administrative Law Judge II, Unemployment Insurance Appeals Board, Range A	Employment Development Department	Unemployment Insurance Appeal	\$126,221
90.	Administrative Law Judge II, Unemployment Insurance Appeals Board, Range A	Employment Development Department	Unemployment Insurance Appeal	\$126,213
91.	Administrative Law Judge II, Unemployment Insurance Appeals Board, Range A	Employment Development Department	Unemployment Insurance Appeal	\$126,013
92.	Administrative Law Judge II, Unemployment Insurance Appeals Board, Range A	Employment Development Department	Unemployment Insurance Appeal	\$126,012
93.	Administrative Law Judge II, Unemployment Insurance Appeals Board, Range A	Employment Development Department	Unemployment Insurance Appeal	\$125,990
94.	Data Processing Manager IV	Employment Development Department		\$125,931
95.	Administrative Law Judge II, Unemployment Insurance Appeals Board, Range A	Employment Development Department	Unemployment Insurance Appeal	\$125,848
96.	Administrative Law Judge II, Unemployment Insurance Appeals Board, Range A	Employment Development Department	Unemployment Insurance Appeal	\$125,824

97.	Administrative Law Judge II, Unemployment Insurance Appeals Board, Range A	Employment Development Department	Unemployment Insurance Appeal	\$125,806
98.	Administrative Law Judge II, Unemployment Insurance Appeals Board, Range A	Employment Development Department	Unemployment Insurance Appeal	\$125,768
99.	Administrative Law Judge II, Unemployment Insurance Appeals Board, Range A	Employment Development Department	Unemployment Insurance Appeal	\$125,749
100.	Administrative Law Judge II, Unemployment Insurance Appeals Board, Range A	Employment Development Department	Unemployment Insurance Appeal	\$125,617